GUS350-1000 Series
350W to 1000W Compact Single Output
General Purpose Power Supplies
GUS350-1000 Series 1
Features Benefits
The compact 350W, 600W and 1000W rated GUS power supplies are designed to provide reliable performance at an economical price. The GUS models are
available with 12, 24, 36 and 48V output voltages and have efficiencies up to 95%. All models are certified to IEC62368-1, designed to meet IEC61010-1 and
meet Class B radiated and conducted EMI standards. Remote on/off is an option for all models, with the GUS350 having an optional output voltage adjustment
function (standard on GUS600 and GUS1000). The GUS600 and GUS1000 models have an internal cooling fan with the GUS350 being convection cooled.
• Compact Size
• Conservative Electrolytic Capacitor Ratings
• Class B Conducted and Radiated EMI
• IEC62368-1 Certification, Compliant to IEC61010-1
• Saves Space in System
• Long Field Life
• Easier System EMC Compliance
• Quicker System Compliance
Model Selector
				   Output Adjustment (V)	 Max	 Max Output	 Ripple			   Efficiency (typ)
	 Model	 Voltage	 (Specify ADJ option suffix for GUS350,	 Current	 Power	 & Noise	 Ovevoltage	 Overcurrent	 (115 / 230Vac)
			  (V)	 standard on the GUS600 and GUS1000)	 (A)	 (W)	 (mV)	 (V)	 (A)	 (%)
	 GUS350-12	 12	 11.7 - 12.9	 29.2	 350.4	 240	 13.80 - 16.20	 >30.66	 93 / 95
	 GUS600-12	 12	 11.7 - 12.9	 50	 600	 240	 13.80 - 16.20	 >52.50	 92 / 94
	 GUS1000-12	 12	 11.7 - 12.6	 66.7 (83.4 peak)	 800.4 (1000.8 peak)	 240	 13.80 - 16.20	 >87.6	 91 / 93
	 GUS350-24	 24	 23.4 - 25.9	 14.6	 350.4	 360	 27.60 - 32.40	 >15.33	 94 / 95.5
	 GUS600-24	 24	 23.4 - 25.9	 25	 600	 360	 27.60 - 32.40	 >26.25	 93 / 95
	 GUS1000-24	 24	 23.4 - 25.9	 41.7	 1000.8	 360	 27.60 - 32.40	 <43.8	 93 / 95
	 GUS350-36	 36	 35.1 - 38.8	 9.8	 352.8	 480	 41.40 - 48.60	 >10.29	 94 / 95.5
	 GUS600-36	 36	 35.1 - 38.8	 16.7	 601.2	 480	 41.40 - 48.60	 >17.54	 93 / 95
	 GUS1000-36	 36	 35.1 - 38.8	 27.8	 1000.8	 480	 41.40 - 48.60	 >29.2	 93.3 / 95.3
	 GUS350-48	 48	 46.8 - 51.8	 7.4	 355.2	 480	 55.20 - 64.80	 >7.77	 94 / 95.5
	 GUS600-48	 48	 46.8 - 51.8	 12.6	 604.8	 480	 55.20 - 64.80	 >13.23	 93 / 95
	 GUS1000-48	 48	 46.8 - 51.8	 20.9	 1003.2	 480	 55.20 - 64.80	 22	 93.5 / 95.5
Blank	 No options
R			 Remote On/Off
ADJ	 Output voltage adjustment potentiometer